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ISIN: NL0010273215

Overview

2024/04/16 21:55:25

Price
974.5599 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

2.33% (22.23)

NL0010273215
ASML

FINRA other OTC Issues

uUsD
Technology
Stock

359,352 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

962.58 USD
1,000.00 USD
955.21 USD
952.33 USD
968.997597 USD
277

268,412.33
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7

53

Company report: ASML HOLDING N.V. &

CESKAS

spofitelna

1,000.00

875.00

| & g‘
b
| Jﬂ '.L rm J‘JJ%HH
|
| M,u

il |

750.00

625.00

500.00

375.00

250.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=57064738,154589539,158371377,160015537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0010273215-2024-04-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0010273215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=NL0010273215&ID_NOTATION=657979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0010273215&ID_NOTATION=657979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0010273215&ID_NOTATION=657979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2543c18c66a07a8df4ca88ec3897676070a4308f4d04415b9ce1101061b5c676&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=874fa5eea6ea2d43d&time=1713389115&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4adc82f850bb55b034e511a16101f8bfd917b02a0471ca303d8362a031ac9c8b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16db1547938961dff&time=1713389115&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd6ffd65136ce527ae64f86e028a25db50d13676c4f10f33572daf4514a94d66&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=abe1ec517296dcbfc&time=1713389115&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ca2b304da8369c37fa378160c4aec2667ca9585d521e39ef385537c5a0aefb1&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f0e0cdd35d55631b0&time=1713389115&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=146532001f2fbb8818274f711a09231d1945de7fb44b838f9b38264ff71da444&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f910f6776774a28f2&time=1713389115&tool=RSC

ASML HOLDING N.V.

Details

2024/04/16 21:55:25

Price
974.5599 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.33% (22.23)

ISIN NL0010273215
Symbol ASML
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 359,352 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 962.58 USD
High 1,000.00 USD
Low 955.21 USD
Close (prev. day) 952.33 USD
VWAP 968.997597 USD
Volume (pcs) 277
Trading volume 268,412.33
Number of trades 38
Last size 7
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +62.15% +46.93% +49.95%
Perf (abs.) +373.55 +311.29 +324.64
Beta 2.16 1.89 1.78
Volatility = 33.87 33.51 41.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASML HOLDING N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:25
04/15

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/16

Price

912.60 EUR

917.30 EUR

920.70 EUR

923.50 EUR

970.8740 USD (544
973.6035 USD (465
850.3955 USD (803
735.8597 USD (1,243
1,055.0000 USD (2024/03/07
693.0000 USD (2024/01/03
1,055.0000 USD (2024/03/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
560.0000 USD (2023/09/28)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
5.76 570
0.01 3
10.40 682
2.31 80
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=657979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73610966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73582471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73615386
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Euronext Amsterdam
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/15

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

12:52

17:30

09:04

21:10

21:05

21:55

20:24

17:44

17:39

19:31

08:20

18:00

897.40 EUR

911.75 EUR

897.60 EUR

920.40 EUR

920.00 EUR

974.5599 USD

899.90 EUR

912.80 EUR

913.40 EUR

912.10 EUR

899.00 EUR

870.228 CHF

0.01

3.55

0.00

0.06

0.81

0.27

0.01

0.28

478.11

0.07

0.00

0.02

81

35

38

51

42,176
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73610589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84137517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84137517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67291678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73408940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73558136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73558137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407645925

ASML HOLDING N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

-~

>

Contact Details

Company Profile

ASML Holding NV engages in the development, production, marketing, sales, upgrading
and servicing of advanced semiconductor equipment systems. It includes lithography,
metrology and inspection systems. The company was founded on April 1, 1984 and is
headquartered in Veldhoven, the Netherlands.

ASML HOLDING NV Members of Management Board Board of directors
. Peter Wennink Chairman of Nils Andersen Chairman of
Managing Board Supervisory Board
De Run 6501 - 5504 DR Veldhoven E— ——— ’ = py——
) ristophe D. ember of Executive nn Steegen ember o
Telefon: +31-40-268-30-00 Fouquet Committee Supervisory Board
Fax: +31-40-268-20-00 Frederic Schneider- Member of Executive Alexander Friedrich Member of
E-mail: corpcom@asml.com Maunoury Committee Everke Supervisory Board
Martin van den Member of Executive Antoinette P. Aris  Member of

PDF Downloads Brink Committee Supervisory Board
s Roger Dassen Member of Executive Birgit Conix Member of

Company report: ASML HOLDING N.V. %4 Committee Supervisory Board
D. Mark Durcan Member of

Supervisory Board

David Warren East Member of
Supervisory Board

Jack P. de Kreij Member of
Supervisory Board

Terri Kelly Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:corpcom@asml.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0010273215-2024-04-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0010273215
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